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Survive the Triangle Results 2015

OC6 - Saturday June 20

Team Name

From the Hip

OC-60

0OC6 20 km Long Course Women

1 Kelowna

Calgary

2
3 Salmon Arm
4

Calgary

701

703

0OC6 20 km Long Course Mixed

1 Penticton

2 Kamloops Wailua
3 Kamloops

4 Kamloops

OC6 20 km Long Course Men

1 Kelowna

2 Calgary

3 Pacific Reach

Category

Open
Open
Novice
Open
Open

Open

Senior Master
Masters

Open

Open

Senior Master
Open

Master

Master
Master
Master

Time

51:57
53:48
54:41
56:20
57:11

1:46:00
1:59:48
2:10:09
2:10:12

1:42:26
1:47:35
1:48:42
1:53:00

1:33:15
1:37:43
1:43:04



Survive the Triangle Results 2015
Small Boats - Sunday June 21

Place Name Category

OC1 - 10 km Women

1 Leanne Stanley - Kelowna Open
2 Kathy Montgomery - Kelowna Master
3 Lorene Archdekin - Calgary Golden Master

OC2 - 10 km Women
1 Sandra Mowat / Kerry Willis - Kelowna Master

OC1 - 10 km Men

1 lan Chadwick - Vernon Golden Master
2 Patrick McLellan - Calgary Senior Master
3 Kim Dolezsar - Vernon Golden Master
4 Frank Burns - Kamloops Senior Master
5 Martin Jalkotzy - Calgary Golden Master

OC2 - 10 km Mixed

1 Erin Kavaliunas / Eric Tobiasz - Kamloops Open

2 Lynn DuJohn / Chris Nicolson - Kamloops Master

3 V Koleganova / D Silvestrone - Kelowna Open

4 Wade & Trina Turner - Salmon Arm Open

5 John Roberts / Christie O’Neil - Calgary Golden Master
6 Randy & Michele Brooks - Kamloops Senior Master
7

Linda Roberts / Jason Crawford - Calgary Master

Surf Ski - 10 km Men

1 Bob Woodman -Vernon Senior Master
2 Jerome Truran Senior Master
3 Darryl Spencer - Kamloops Wailua Golden Master
4 Paul Hardy Senior Master

SUP - 10 km Men - unofficial
1 Harry James - Vernon Golden Master

K1 - 10 km Men - unofficial
1 Wally Makortoff - Kamloops Master

K2 - 10 km Women - unofficial
1 Clara & Lizzy Junior

Time

56:16
1:00:50
1:11:48

56:53

54:01
56:36
56:42
56:56
57:31

52:35
53:48
54:22
54:24
55:03
55:05
55:24

48:00
52:23
52:28
55:37

1:09:12

1:03:05

1:25:00

Boat #

24
13
22

27
05
25
02
07

03
11

04
28
01
33
08

29
18
15
23

06



